
382622

Last updated:
29/09/2022

EAN barcode: 7622210318947

Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 834 (KJ) / 201 (Kcal) 209 (KJ) / 50 (Kcal)
Fat 14g 3.5g
(of which Saturates) 9.2g 2.3g
Carbohydrate 4.8g 1.2g
(of which Sugars) 4.8g 1.2g
Fibre 2.3g 0.6g
Protein 12g 3.1g
Sodium
Salt 1.52g 0.38g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Dairylea

EAN: 7622210318947

Manufacturer Address

Dairylea Cheese Spread 145g

Skimmed MILK (Water, Skimmed MILK Powder), CHEESE, Inulin, MILK Fat, Whey Powder (from MILK), Skimmed MILK Powder, Emulsifying Salts 
(Triphosphate, Polyphosphates), MILK Protein, Calcium Phosphate, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)

CONTAINS: MILK
Suitable for Vegetarians

Cheese spread with added calcium.

Freepost MDLZ,
Mondelez UK,
Consumer Response,
Uxbridge,
UB8 1DH.

Mondelez Ireland,
Malahide Road,
Coolock,
Dublin 5.
Freephone: (UK) 0800 783 7106 (ROI) 1800 600 858

Per Serving (25 g)

Storage: Chilled

Storage Type: Keep refrigerated
Consume within 5 days of opening.
Best Before: See Base


